@ VE726

WORKS IN OILY ENVIRONMENT

Mechanical glove with good flexibility for working in oily conditions
Hand protection

Specific benefits

& Hygiene
- Nitrile means no risk of allergies for users
~" Performance

-The nitrile coating gives people working in oily/greasy environments
an excellent grip on the objects they handle

Applications

Public Works

Building

Certifications and norms

Finishing Works/Craftsmanship

+ Maintenance

c € + Automotive
EN 388
3121X

« Water and Waste Treatment
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WORKS IN OILY ENVIRONMENT

Mechanical glove with good flexibility for working in oily conditions

q@ VE726

Hand protection

Standards - Details Technical details
EN388:2016+A1:2018 Glove kind Mechanical glove
g 3 [0-4] ABRASION RESISTANCE Glove family Knitted coated glove
% {8;5& ?g;RREE'SSIgEﬁEE Mechanical Glove Type Tricot
i[[%fg]%ﬁ'?%igé?fgég%o 12007 Coating material and finiton ~ Smooth Aqua Polymer
Coating Level Palm Coating
Number of Coatings Single Coated
Gauge 15
Color Gray-Black
Size 7,8,9,10, 11
Type of conditioning in individual bags
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Handschutz

Referenz
VE726N0O07
VE726N0O08
VE726N0O09
VE726NO10
VE726NO11

7
DELTAPLUS

Farbe
Grau-Schwarz
Grau-Schwarz
Grau-Schwarz
Grau-Schwarz
Grau-Schwarz

VE726
ARBITEN IN OL- UND FETTHALTIGEN UMGEBUNG

Mechanikerhandschuh mit guter Flexibilitat fir die Arbeit in 6ligen

Umgebungen

07
08
09
10
11

GroBe

Logistische Informationen

Bezeichnung EAN 13
VE726 3295249178185
VE726 3295249178192
VE726 3295249178208
VE726 3295249178215
VE726 3295249198022

Karton-Code
13295249178182
13295249178199
13295249178205
13295249178212
13295249198029

etsod sofely

PCB
120
120
120
120
120

12
12
12
12
12

SPCB Gewicht
5.1kg
5.6 kg
8.5 kg
6.7 kg
7.0kg
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